

HDP Network Solutions Inc. Acquires DTS Comm Assets

HDP Network Solutions Inc. is pleased to announce the acquisition of the assets of DTS Comm Inc. by HDP Network Solutions, effective April 1, 2024.

DTS Comm Inc. is a headend, data centre and enterprise installation contractor. By adding the DTS Comm Inc. team into the HDP Network Solutions umbrella, we are enhancing our customer service offering to ensure our turnkey approach provides unparalleled value to our customers.

As part of the acquisition, HDP Network Solutions committed job offers to all 46 of the DTS Comm Inc. team members. We look forward to continuing to grow the HDP Network Solutions team over the coming months.

HDP Network Solutions was founded in 2021 to provide FTTx fibre optic network deployments for customers across Ontario. Since then, HDP has grown to be one of Canada's premier telecommunications companies offering turnkey solutions for customers, including design, engineering, utility construction services, materials distribution, and project management.